S525 Customs Tariff 35-36-37 Eliz. 11

SCHEDULE I
Most- General
Favoured-  Prefer- United
Tariff Nation ential States Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Tariff Tariff Category
65.06 Other headgear, whether or not lined or
trimmed.
6506.10 —Safety headgear
6506.10.10 ——For firemen; lead-impregnated or lead-lined,
for X-ray operators; for mountaineering and
climbing; for football; industrial safety
REIMELS . oo il e e s o AT Free Free Free
6506.1090 —Other...... ........................." 13.6% 9% 13.6% &
—Other:
6506.91.00 —Of rubber or of plastics . . .. ... ... . .. . .. 14.2% 9% 14.2% C
6506.92.00 —Of furskin ..... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... . 12.3% 8% 12.3% A
6506.99 —Of other materials
6506.99.10 ——Of paper, leather or feathers. ... . ... . . . . . 10.3% 6.5% 10.3% C
6506.99.90 —Other..............0oiviiiiin s 20% 13% 20% C

6507.00.00 Head-bands, linings, covers, hat foundations, hat
frames, peaks and chinstraps, for headgear. . . .. Free Free Free



